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DEP 

Susanne Miller, Presiding Officer 

Department of Environmental Protection 

106 Hogan Road, Suite 6 

Bangor, Maine 04401 

(207) 941-4570 

Susanne.miller@maine.gov  

 

David Burns, Director, Bureau of 

Remediation and Waste Management 

Department of Environmental Protection 

#17 State House Station 

Augusta, Maine 04333 

(207) 287-7890 

Dave.E.Burns@maine.gov  

 

Victoria Eleftheriou, Deputy Director, 

Bureau of Remediation and Waste 

Management 

Department of Environmental Protection 

#17 State House Station 

Augusta, Maine 04333 

(207) 287-8119 

Victoria.H.Eleftheriou@maine.gov  

 

Molly King, Director, Division of 

Technical Services  

Department of Environmental Protection 

#17 State House Station 

Augusta, Maine 04333 

(207) 287-7166 

Molly.King@maine.gov  

 

Linda Butler, Project Manager 

Department of Environmental Protection 

#17 State House Station 

Augusta, Maine 04333 

(207) 287-7885 

Linda.J.Butler@maine.gov  

 

 

DEP legal counsel 

Katherine Tierney 

Office of the Maine Attorney General 

#6 State House Station 

Augusta, Maine 04333-0006 

(207) 626-8897 

Katherine.Tierney@maine.gov  

 

Peggy Bensinger 

Office of the Maine Attorney General 

#6 State House Station 

Augusta, Maine 04333-0006 

(207) 626-8578 

Peggy.Bensinger@maine.gov  

 

Applicant 

Sherwood McKenny, District Engineer 

Waste Management Disposal Services of 

Maine 

P.O. Box 629  

Norridgewock, Maine 04957  

(207) 240-9787 

smckenne@wm.com  

 

Applicant legal counsel 

Juliet Browne, Verrill Dana 

One Portland Square 

Portland, Maine, 04101-4054 

(207) 253-4608 

jbrowne@verrill-law.com  

 

Intervenor/Interested Municipal Agency 

Richard LaBelle, Town Manager 

Town of Norridgewock 

16 Perkins Street 

P.O. Box 7 

Norridgewock, Maine 04957  

(207) 634-2252 

townmanager@townofnorridgewock.co
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Interested persons 

 

Robert Grillo (represents Norridgewock) 

CMA Engineers, Inc. 

10 Free St., 2nd floor 

Portland, ME. 04101 

(207) 590-5598 

rgrillo@cmaengineers.com 

 

Toni King, Regional Engineer  

Casella Waste Systems, Inc. 

358 Emerson Mill Rd. 

Hampden, ME 04444 

(207) 862-4200 ext. 225 

Toni.King@casella.com  

 

Brian Rayback, Esq. 

Pierce Atwood LLP (represent Casella) 

Merrill’s Wharf 

254 Commercial Street 

Portland, ME. 04101 

(207) 791-1188 

brayback@PierceAtwood.com 

 

Sean Mahoney, Executive Vice 

President 

Conservation Law Foundation 

53 Exchange Street, Suite 200 

Portland, ME 04101 

(207) 210-6439 ext. 5102 

Smahoney@clf.org  

 

Daren Turner 

P.O. Box 865 

Skowhegan, ME. 04976 

kvforestry@roadrunner.com 

 

Louise Nomani 

663 Winding Hill Road 

Norridgewock, ME. 04957 

windmill@tdstelme.net 

 

Denise Crowell and Brian Bowker 

434 Fredericks Corner Road 

Norridgewock, ME. 04957- 4013 

denisemcrowell@gmail.com  

 

John E. Wilder 

499 Wilder Hill Rd. 

Norridgewock, ME. 04957 

 

Edward and Gloria Frederick 

362 Mercer Road 

Norridgewock, ME. 04957 

gramfred@tds.net  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


